

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4824/2010

ASHLEY BENSON PREMIA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP. BY WOMEN INSPECTOR OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/09/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Abhishek Anand, Adv.
Mr. Narendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice,.

Dasti service is allowed.

It is to be permitted to be served through the
standing counsel.

Spare copies to be filed before 22.9.2010.

List again on 20.10.2010.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj